
                                                AYALA  MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

                                                AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE

EMP. NO.: 0

LOAN AMOUNT 125,000.00

AGCs REPRESENTED  : INTEREST RATE 1.50%

EFFECTIVE RATE/payday 1.33220000%

2.0                        INTEREST AMOUNT 45,002.62                              

RELEASE DATE: MATURITY VALUE 170,002.62                            

TABLE

Cumulative

No. Due Date Amort. Int. Principal Principal Interest Interest OR# & date

1 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,665.25          1,876.42             123,123.58           43,337.37 1,665.25

2 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,640.25          1,901.41             121,222.17           41,697.11 3,305.50

3 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,614.92          1,926.74             119,295.42           40,082.19 4,920.42

4 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,589.25          1,952.41             117,343.01           38,492.94 6,509.68

5 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,563.24          1,978.42             115,364.59           36,929.69 8,072.92

6 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,536.89          2,004.78             113,359.81           35,392.81 9,609.81

7 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,510.18          2,031.49             111,328.32           33,882.63 11,119.99

8 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,483.12          2,058.55             109,269.77           32,399.51 12,603.10

9 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,455.69          2,085.97             107,183.80           30,943.82 14,058.80

10 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,427.90          2,113.76             105,070.03           29,515.92 15,486.70

11 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,399.74          2,141.92             102,928.11           28,116.17 16,886.44

12 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,371.21          2,170.46             100,757.65           26,744.97 18,257.65

13 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,342.29          2,199.37             98,558.28             25,402.67 19,599.94

14 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,312.99          2,228.67             96,329.60             24,089.68 20,912.94

15 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,283.30          2,258.36             94,071.24             22,806.38 22,196.24

16 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,253.22          2,288.45             91,782.79             21,553.16 23,449.46

17 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,222.73          2,318.94             89,463.85             20,330.43 24,672.19

18 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,191.84          2,349.83             87,114.02             19,138.59 25,864.02

19 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,160.53          2,381.13             84,732.89             17,978.06 27,024.56

20 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,128.81          2,412.86             82,320.04             16,849.25 28,153.37

21 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,096.67          2,445.00             79,875.04             15,752.58 29,250.04

22 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,064.10          2,477.57             77,397.46             14,688.48 30,314.13

23 05/30/12 3,541.67 1,031.09          2,510.58             74,886.89             13,657.40 31,345.22

24 05/30/12 3,541.67 997.64            2,544.02             72,342.86             12,659.75 32,342.86

25 05/30/12 3,541.67 963.75            2,577.92             69,764.95             11,696.00 33,306.61

26 05/30/12 3,541.67 929.41            2,612.26             67,152.69             10,766.59 34,236.02

27 05/30/12 3,541.67 894.61            2,647.06             64,505.63             9,871.98 35,130.63

28 05/30/12 3,541.67 859.34            2,682.32             61,823.31             9,012.64 35,989.98

29 05/30/12 3,541.67 823.61            2,718.06             59,105.25             8,189.03 36,813.59

30 05/30/12 3,541.67 787.40            2,754.27             56,350.99             7,401.63 37,600.99

31 05/30/12 3,541.67 750.71            2,790.96             53,560.03             6,650.92 38,351.69

32 05/30/12 3,541.67 713.53            2,828.14             50,731.89             5,937.40 39,065.22

33 05/30/12 3,541.67 675.85            2,865.82             47,866.07             5,261.55 39,741.07

34 05/30/12 3,541.67 637.67            2,903.99             44,962.08             4,623.87 40,378.74

35 05/30/12 3,541.67 598.98            2,942.68             42,019.39             4,024.89 40,977.73

36 05/30/12 3,541.67 559.78            2,981.88             39,037.51             3,465.11 41,537.51

37 05/30/12 3,541.67 520.06            3,021.61             36,015.90             2,945.05 42,057.57

38 05/30/12 3,541.67 479.80            3,061.86             32,954.04             2,465.24 42,537.37

39 05/30/12 3,541.67 439.01            3,102.65             29,851.38             2,026.23 42,976.38

40 05/30/12 3,541.67 397.68            3,143.99             26,707.40             1,628.55 43,374.06

41 05/30/12 3,541.67 355.80            3,185.87             23,521.53             1,272.75 43,729.86

42 05/30/12 3,541.67 313.35            3,228.31             20,293.21             959.40 44,043.21

43 05/30/12 3,541.67 270.35            3,271.32             17,021.89             689.05 44,313.56

44 05/30/12 3,541.67 226.77            3,314.90             13,706.99             462.29 44,540.33

45 05/30/12 3,541.67 182.60            3,359.06             10,347.93             279.68 44,722.93

46 05/30/12 3,541.67 137.86            3,403.81             6,944.12               141.83 44,860.79

47 05/30/12 3,541.67 92.51              3,449.16             3,494.96               49.32 44,953.30

48 05/30/12 3,541.67 49.32              3,492.35             2.62                      0.00 45,002.62

TOTAL 170,002.62     45,002.62             125,000.00               

Conforme :    _________________________

5/30/2012

Outstanding Balance

NAME OF BORROWER:     LICUP, ROBERT S.

MANILA WATER COMPANY

TYPE OF LOAN : PROVIDENTIAL 1.5 %

LOAN TERM:
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